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Soutěžící
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Driver Nat.
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Čas/Time
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Strana/Page

ZnačkaFMN
MakeFMN

 Celkové výsledky

Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

Vranov, 13. 9. 2025

841 KTMJuszczyk Filip  1   50   60  110POL
  3 KTMMorawiec Igor  2   60   50  110POL

777 KTMLabaj Igor  3   54   54  108POL
161 KTM Hrabica motocrossHanák Filp  4   45   47   92CZE
 95 YAMAHAPřibyl Petr  5   47   43   90CZE
163 KTMPeťa Matěj  6   41   45   86CZE
211 KTM Hrabica motocrossLabišák Ondřej  7   43   41   84CZE
 33 KTMHorký Tobiáš  8   39   39   78CZE

Čas vyvěšení/Published
Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Jury
Jury

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

Výsledky podlehají schválení JURY/The results must be homogated by JURY


